LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 42410 WINCHESTER RD | TEMECULA | CALIFORNIA | 92590 | 888-925-1966
• This Adjustable AC Powered LED
Shoebox Light is bright, energy efficient
and easy to install
• A great optical design that will improve
light utilization as well as evenness. A
cast aluminum design for better cooling
and easy replacement
• This light can be adjusted between
150W, 200W or 240W. Also has the
ability to adjust between 3K, 4K or 5K
color temperatures
    PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
This AC Powered LED fixture is perfect for
lighting up Urban roads, Industrial Areas,
Residential Areas, Sidewalks, Parking Lots,
Schools, Gardens and much more!
This self-contained solar led fixture is perfect
for lighting up parking lots, streets, general
areas, walkways, parks, yards, open areas,
playgrounds and other areas where it may be
difficult, expensive or dangerous to run
standard electrical power.
ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE AC
POWERED LED SHOEBOX STEET
LIGHT WITH ADJUSTABLE KELVIN
LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 42410 WINCHESTER RD | TEMECULA | CALIFORNIA | 92590 | 888-925-1966
    PRODUCT SPECIFICTIONS
TYPE: Adjustable Wattage AC Powered LED Shoebox Street
Light with Adjustable Kelvin
PRODUCT CODE: BSBX120240-UK-DB-SF
WATTAGE: Adjustable 120W, 150W, 200W & 240W
LUMINOUS FLUX: 150W = 15600lm, 200W = 23000lm,
240W = 27600lm
VOLTAGE: 120-277VAC/50-60HZ
COLOR TEMPERATURES: Adjustable 3000K/4000K/5000K
WORKING LIFE: >50000 hrs.
MATERIALS: Aluminum & PC
FINISH: Dark Bronze
INSTALLATION: Slip Fitter
WORKING TEMPERATURE: -49°F – 113°F
BEAM ANGLE: 40°
DIMENSIONS: 24.3” x 16.5” x 3.1”
IP RATING: IP67
WARRANTY: 5 Years
LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 42410 WINCHESTER RD | TEMECULA | CALIFORNIA | 92590 | 888-925-1966
To Adjust Color Temperature (Zone B – Picture 2):
• B3 = 3000K, B2 = 4000K, B1 = 5000K
The default setting is 5000K (B1). When adjusting the color
temperature, just pull the button to the corresponding position
    ADJUSTING INSTRUCTIONS